7:00

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:40

7:55

8:10

8:20

8:45

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

April 14, 2016 at 7:00 p.m.

Kingsbury Room - Wellesley Police Station

Agenda
Citizen Speak
New Business
Approval of Minutes
Bylaw Subcommittee — Report
Discussion of Formation of Communications Subcommittee / Potential Blog
Wonderful Weekend Events
Cliff Road Reconstruction
Project Updates:
24 Linden Street
Historic Building Inventory RFQ

Beebe Plaques and Shutters

Adjourn

Upcoming Meetings: 4/25 (Plaque RFP - 6:30PM - Middle School Room 307); 5/9; 6/13



