## **Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting**

April 14, 2016 at 7:00 p.m.

## **Kingsbury Room - Wellesley Police Station**

## Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak
7:15	New Business
7:20	Approval of Minutes
7:25	Bylaw Subcommittee – Report
7:40	Discussion of Formation of Communications Subcommittee / Potential Blog
7:55	Wonderful Weekend Events
8:10	Cliff Road Reconstruction
8:20	Project Updates: 24 Linden Street Historic Building Inventory RFQ Beebe Plaques and Shutters
8:45	Adiourn

Upcoming Meetings: 4/25 (Plaque RFP – 6:30PM – Middle School Room 307); 5/9; 6/13